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         June 26th - (Theme) Super Heros
         July 24th - (Theme) Olympics

         Aug 21st - (Theme) Fiesta

SUMMER SUMMER 20242024 
FAMILY POOL PARTY LINE-UPFAMILY POOL PARTY LINE-UP

CLASS SIGN-UP, 
RESERVATIONS,

CANCELLATIONS, ETC.

DOWNLOAD OUR APP.
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65+ WEEKLY CLASSES 
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Sam Gottlieb

Aquatics Director
sam@thoreau.com

Brian Cioci
Fitness Director
cioci@thoreau.com

Bronwen Faubert
Director of Group Fitness

Membership Sales
bronwen@thoreau.com

Massimo Policastro

Tennis Director
massimo@thoreau.com

 Kevin Kaine
Membership Sales

kevin@thoreau.com

membership@thoreau.com www.thoreau.com
Membership Questions:
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